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000051764 Roof Replacement 13,600 12/10/2024

000044354 Electrical Servic 0 05/05/2022

000044234 Screen Enclosure 10,080 04/21/2022

000043241 Remodel 101,000 11/23/2021

31201 M H 491 06/26/2013

31202 M H 491 06/26/2013

2015HX Base Yr

2366 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,772 113.9000 107.07 296,798 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 186,670

FSP 144 40 58 4,595

UOP 272 25 68 5,388

UOP 1,160 25 290 22,977

3,932 2,772 219,631

BAS= W34 UOP= N8 W34 S8 E34$ W42 S31 UOP= S12 E36 N4 E24 S4
E24 FSP= E12 N12 W12 S12$ N43 W8 S31 W76$ E76 N31$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,080

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,440

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 24 264.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,376

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 32 448.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,032

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

9 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 11 14 154.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,080

25,908

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,090


